
United in Pink

NW Competition Sunday 19 October 2014

Prep A Sandra Sloane Total

107 Willowglen Athena Teresa Darcy 53.158 53.158 1

55 Acaciavej Zaheer Kim Vucetiv 41.316 41.316 2

Prep B Judy Atkinson Total

106 Berenburg Jagger Ellie Smith 71.842 71.842 1

Closed 1.1 Judy Atkinson Total

7343 Ultimate Storm Alexandra Pitt 68.409 68.409 1

106 Berenburg Jagger Ellie Smith 67.955 67.955 2

107 Willowglen Athena Teresa Darcy 65.682 65.682 3

90 Firestone Lodge Memphis Judy Harding 61.591 61.591 4

149 Somerford Luana Emma Nightingale 61.364 61.364 5

298 Fioretta 111 Yvonne Gelabert-Ferrer 60.909 60.909 6

105 entry Carolyn Fisher 59.545 59.545 7

77 Springvale Debutant Kayla Bray 52.727 52.727 8

109 Walk the line Stacey Plumbrdge 50.455 50.455 9

112 Centre Stage of Astral Danielle Lynd 50.227 50.227 10

Compeitor 1.1 Sue Lamont Sandra Sloane Total

297 Furstin Fine Design Mickcarla Townsend 68.864 76.591 72.727 1

136 Woods Park Casablanca Leanne Gaffney 67.273 73.864 70.568 2

Closed 1.2 Beverly Morris Total

222 Twilight Cougar Kenya Broad 75.000 75.000 1

110 Coco Cathy Woodhouse 68.077 68.077 2

105 entry Carolyn Fisher 68.077 68.077 3

107 Willowglen Athena Teresa Darcy 67.308 67.308 4

298 Fiorettta 111 Yvonne Gelabert-Ferrer 63.846 63.846 5

149 Somerford Luana Emma Nightingale 60.000 60.000 6

90 Firestone Lodge Memphis Judy Harding 59.615 59.615 7

103 Sandline Balgriffin Allison Simpson 56.154 56.154 8

7343 Ultimate Storm Alexandra Pitt 54.231 54.231 9

112 Centre Stage of Astral Danielle Lynd 51.154 51.154 10

77 Springvale Debutant Kayla Bray 46.154 46.154 11

Competitor 1.2 Sue Lamont Judy Atkinson Total

297 Furstin Fine Design Mickcarla Townsend 70.385 64.808 67.596 1

136 Woods Park Casablanca Leanne Gaffney 68.462 61.154 64.808 2

Pony Competitor 1.2 Sue Lamont Judy Atkinson Total

306 Done Deal Kenya Broad 64.615 58.462 61.538 1

Closed 2.1 Sue Lamont Total

73 Haachi Stephanie Temple 65.185 65.185 1

7017 Pop Star Carolyne Miller 63.519 63.519 2

47 MCM Marquis Victoria Brown 62.778 62.778 3

86 Zoe Penny Moore 61.852 61.852 4

7073 LA Scandal Lauren Smart 61.667 61.667 5

110 Coco Cathy Woodhouse 60.185 60.185 6

112 Centre Stage of Astral Danielle Lynd 56.852 56.852 7



Compeititor 2.1 Sue Lamont Sandra Sloane Total

6341 Larapinta Free Dancer Jodi Broomby 60.185 62.778 61.481 1

135 Fireman Sox Judy Harding 60.926 58.148 59.537 2

7627 Clearview All Courage Judy Atkinson 61.667 53.704 57.685 3

Pony Competitor 2.1 Sue Lamont Sandra Sloane Total

7586 Sanlirra Camelot Jackie Kearney 62.222 65.000 63.611 1

54 Tassiedale Royal Affair Cheryl Roberts 57.593 60.556 59.074 2

Closed 2.2 Beverly Morris Total

73 Haachi Stephanie Temple 75.714 75.714 1

86 Zoe Penny Moore 69.143 69.143 2

7073 LA Scandal Lauren Smart 64.000 64.000 3

110 Coco Cathy Woodhouse 63.714 63.714 4

7017 Pop Star Carolyne Miller 61.714 61.714 5

77 Harkam Lass Chloe Berry 60.571 60.571 6

47 MCM Marquis Victoria Brown 53.429 53.429 7

Competitor 2.2 Sandra Sloane Beverly Morris Total YR

222 Twilight Cougar Kenya Broad 61.286 68.000 64.643 1 1

206 Clearview Rosheem Stephanie Temple 63.714 64.571 64.143 2

135 Fireman Sox Judy Harding 55.714 58.000 56.857 3

7627 Clearview All Courage Judy Atkinson 50.286 52.857 51.571 4

Pony Competitor 2.2 Sandra Sloane Beverly Morris Total YR

7586 Sanlirra Camelot Jackie Kearney 62.429 60.857 61.643 1

306 Done Deal Kenya Broad 61.857 60.000 60.929 2 1

54 Tassiedale Royal Affair Cheryl Roberts 61.143 58.571 59.857 3

Closed 3.1 Sandra Sloane Total

206 Clearview Rosheem Stephanie Temple 59.861 59.861 1

77 Harkan Lass Chloe Berry 46.944 46.944 2

Competitor 3.1 Sue Lamont Sandra Sloane Total

259 El Castillo Nikee Asha Rahel 61.061 61.515 61.288 1

7584 Bakers Dozen Annika Nowell 56.515 55.152 55.833 2

Pony Compeitor 3.1 Sue Lamont Sandra Sloane Total

7586 Sanlirra Camelot Jackie Kearney 60.000 60.152 60.076 1

Competitor 3.2 Sue Lamont Sandra Sloane Total

259 El Castillo Nikee Asha Rahel 59.861 60.000 59.931 1

7179 Will Happen Dianne Selwood 61.389 54.306 57.847 2

7584 Bakers Dozen Annika Nowell 58.333 49.722 54.028 3

Competitor 4.1 Sue Lamont Sandra Sloane Total

7276 Veda Debbie Johnston 62.639 56.944 59.792 1

7543 Nerrina Letita Toni Furlonge 59.444 57.361 58.403 2

7179 Will Happen Dianne Selwood 58.333 55.139 56.736 3

Competitor 4.2 Sue Lamont Judy Atkinson Total

7543 Nerrina Letita Toni Furlonge 59.359 62.564 60.962 1

7276 Veda Debbie Johnston 61.410 58.077 59.744 2


